Kilometre lancé 798

......

£l
L

RESULTATS
SKI DE VITESSE



7

S

—

n, e,

SN\

o

Q

A\

S
X

Cur T4

A TLESTE T OF WTESE

dassard

Damas

SHi-bob

1) 11

Hommes

1)
2]
3]
4]
=]
B}
7}
B}
=
10)
11}
12}
13)
14)
15)
18)

11
16
13
14
17
24
22
15
30
50
| ]

26
19
36
32
43

LEUBA

MEYER

BOMVIN

ZUMSTEG
BIAMCO
BOEGLI
BOEGLI
THIEBAUD
BARTHE
GOUMOEMS
EMNGEL
ANMDREY
ZUMSTEG
BOHREM
MAY
FAYET
METRALX
HESS
OMEMETTO

Championnat Suisse Ski Vitesse

Grimentz 29 & 29 mars 1998

Laurence

Jean-Claude

Romuald

Urs

Eric
Stéphanea
Marcel
Yvas
Christophe
Michel
Béatl
Fredérique
Marcel
Rémy
Philippe
Christian
Jean-Louis
André
Alexandre

Runi

115.60

133.30
132.68

130.44
131.04
131.55
130.06

131.88
130.31
129.24
129.15
128,03

Run2

136.11

134.46

152.79
150.69

148.61
150.78
148.33
148.21

148.81
146.94
146.28
146.594
146.72

Rund

150.78

148.16

168.89
166.71

164.08
165.80
166.85
162.31

153.52
162.31
158.64
162.61
166.57

Rund Runs

182.12

173.82
172.28

168.06
168,73
169.83
167.35

168,42
187.55
183.97
166.59
162.28

148 87

139.60

137.19

15331
152.23
152.92
152.84
151.92
151.48
150.99
150.24
150.21
150.35
149.56
150,16
150,31
148,33
146,680
147.42

Rung

167.30

150.36

150.25

172.44
171.83
171.01
168.33
168.33
170.10
163.18
17057
169.03
166.86
169.54
166.88
168.88
163.05
165.03
159,43

Runy

170.88

159.64

153.56

177.20
177.05
176,85
175,56
17525
174.80
173.B6
173.73
173.56
173.07
172,90
171.15
171.14
160.65
166.58
abs

Meilleura
Vit.aa

170.88

159.64

153.56

177.20
177.05
176.85
175.56
175.25
174.50
17.3.86
173.73
173.56
173.07
172.80
171.15
171.14
169,65
166.59
162.28
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